
Final
Pto Dor NombreClub F de NacLic Calle Marca

Final A    06/05/2017    11:10
1 564 (t) Alex Sierpes PereiraS.A. DO TREGA 29/10/2008AG2018041 5 8.07
2 573 (t) Gabriel Gores ChantreroS.G. Pontevedra 25/04/2008AG2020986 4 8.45
3 545 (t) Martiño Salgado GarcíaR.C. Celta 30/12/2008AG2019906 7 8.51
4 569 (t) Hugo Casañas PedraresS.G. Pontevedra 21/10/2009AG2021498 3 8.54
5 538 (t) Hugo Fontán ÁlvarezAtletismo Porrino 22/01/2008AG2014843 8 8.70
6 607 (t) Hugo Dominguez JuncalAt Vila de Cangas 22/09/2008AG2021248 1 8.85
7 537 (t) Xabier Bautista EstévezAtletismo Porrino 10/12/2009AG2021867 2 8.92
8 492 (t) Carlos Lago CoutoAD Mazi 27/11/2008AG2021604 6 9.89
Final B    06/05/2017    11:15

1 583 (t) Lucas Tristán AldaoS.G. Pontevedra 09/03/2008AG2020996 5 8.38
2 570 (t) Saúl Costa VillaverdeS.G. Pontevedra 01/02/2008AG2020983 4 8.78
3 424 (t) Martin Iglesias CarideViguesa de atletismo 16/01/2008AG2017167 3 8.91
4 525 (t) Pablo Estévez AlonsoSan Miguel de Oia 10/07/2009AG2021949 7 9.17
5 493 (t) Iago Marin GonzalezAD Mazi 22/03/2009AG2022171 2 10.79

544 (t) Alexandre Quiroga FreiriaR.C. Celta 13/12/2008AG2019849 6 NP
542 (t) Hugo Fernández RodríguezR.C. Celta 05/09/2008AG2020551 8 NP
421 (t) Roi Fernandez BustilloViguesa de atletismo 17/02/2009AG2020204 1 NP
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Pto Dor NombreClub F de NacLic Calle Marca
Final     06/05/2017    12:20

1 510 (t) David Entenza  PerezAtletismo Morrazo 25/02/2008AG2018145 4 1:37.39
2 479 (t) Adrian Rodriguez  PrietoAtletismo Deza 27/03/2009AG2020587 1 1:42.00
3 452 (t) Saúl Costas SerodioComesaña Sporting Club 20/09/2008AG2018874 5 1:43.50
4 538 (t) Hugo Fontán ÁlvarezAtletismo Porrino 22/01/2008AG2014843 8 1:45.44
5 519 (t) Oscar Otero RosalesSan Narciso 17/06/2008AG2018206 6 1:46.96
6 454 (t) Joel Rodríguez CampoComesaña Sporting Club 14/01/2008AG2018807 2 1:47.94
7 509 (t) Juan Brun PousadaAtletismo Morrazo 30/06/2008AG2018144 7 1:51.84
8 532 (t) Diego Garcia De La PeñaCD San Paio A Estrada 27/02/2009AG2020142 3 1:52.50
9 573 (t) Gabriel Gores ChantreroS.G. Pontevedra 25/04/2008AG2020986 3 1:52.54

10 548 (t) Xabier Cordeiro MagariñosAtmo. Samertolameu 07/09/2008AG1105 5 1:54.44
11 437 (t) Daniel Ameneiro GonzalezC.S.C.R. Beade 25/11/2008AG2018025 6 1:55.80
12 567 (t) Jesús Bua AlendeS.G. Pontevedra 21/03/2009AG2020978 8 1:56.62
13 543 (t) Hugo Millara MesequerR.C. Celta 10/09/2009AG2021742 4 1:56.82
14 531 (t) Xian Diegues GuerraCD San Paio A Estrada 16/06/2008AG2022828 7 2:00.39
15 525 (t) Pablo Estévez AlonsoSan Miguel de Oia 10/07/2009AG2021949 1 2:04.32

544 (t) Alexandre Quiroga FreiriaR.C. Celta 13/12/2008AG2019849 2 SM

500m MASC. AL

Pto Dor NombreClub F de NacLic Orden Marca
Final     06/05/2017    11:50

1 564 (t) Alex Sierpes PereiraS.A. DO TREGA 29/10/2008AG2018041 6 3:21.53
2 424 (t) Martin Iglesias CarideViguesa de atletismo 16/01/2008AG2017167 2 3:37.11
3 453 (t) Nacho Nogueira DocampoComesaña Sporting Club 14/02/2008AG2018810 7 3:45.32
4 607 (t) Hugo Dominguez JuncalAt Vila de Cangas 22/09/2008AG2021248 4 3:51.00
5 626 (t) Daniel Blanco GonzalezAt Ria de Arousa 06/06/2009AG2022551 8 3:54.39
6 526 (t) Sergio Gil GonzalezSan Miguel de Oia 25/02/2009AG2021813 1 3:57.72
7 439 (t) Brais Failde VilaC.S.C.R. Beade 06/06/2008AG2018024 5 4:19.33
8 423 (t) Angel Fidalgo CostasViguesa de atletismo 22/08/2009AG2020376 3 4:32.16
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Pto Dor NombreClub F de NacLic Marca
Final     06/05/2017    11:30

1 599 (t) Pablo Calviño GarridoSan Miguel de Marin 06/01/2008AG2021816 1.12
0.80 O/0.85 O/0.90 O/0.95 O/1.00 O/1.03 O/1.06 O/1.09 XXO/1.12 O/1.14 XXX2 568 (t) Isaac Casal SantiagoS.G. Pontevedra 03/04/2008AG2020981 1.09
0.80 O/0.85 O/0.90 O/0.95 O/1.00 XO/1.03 XO/1.06 XO/1.09 O/1.12 XXX3 571 (t) Daniel Fernández BouzasS.G. Pontevedra 10/12/2008AG2020984 1.06
0.80 O/0.85 O/0.90 O/0.95 O/1.00 O/1.03 XO/1.06 XO/1.09 XXX4 519 (t) Oscar Otero RosalesSan Narciso 17/06/2008AG2018206 1.03
0.80 O/0.85 O/0.90 XO/0.95 O/1.00 O/1.03 XO/1.06 XXX5 575 (t) Adrián Lago NogueiraS.G. Pontevedra 27/08/2008AG2021665 1.00
0.80 O/0.85 O/0.90 O/0.95 O/1.00 XO/1.03 XXX6 454 (t) Joel Rodríguez CampoComesaña Sporting Club 14/01/2008AG2018807 1.00
0.80 O/0.85 O/0.90 O/0.95 O/1.00 XXO/1.03 XXX7 517 (t) David Iglesias SánchezSan Narciso 04/08/2008AG2018205 0.95
0.80 O/0.85 XO/0.90 XO/0.95 O/1.00 XXX8 526 (t) Sergio Gil GonzalezSan Miguel de Oia 25/02/2009AG2021813 0.95
0.80 O/0.85 O/0.90 O/0.95 XO/1.00 -/1.03 XXX9 439 (t) Brais Failde VilaC.S.C.R. Beade 06/06/2008AG2018024 0.85
0.80 O/0.85 XO/0.90 XXX

Altura MASC. AL

Pto Dor NombreClub F de NacLic 1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca
Final     06/05/2017    10:00

1 583 (t) Lucas Tristán AldaoS.G. Pontevedra 09/03/2008AG2020996 X 3.11 X 3.41 3.23 2.97 3.41
2 453 (t) Nacho Nogueira DocampoComesaña Sporting Club 14/02/2008AG2018810 3.20 3.01 2.56 3.08 X 2.86 3.20
3 545 (t) Martiño Salgado GarcíaR.C. Celta 30/12/2008AG2019906 3.00 3.20 2.89 2.87 X 3.01 3.20
4 571 (t) Daniel Fernández BouzasS.G. Pontevedra 10/12/2008AG2020984 X 3.04 3.15 X X X 3.15
5 570 (t) Saúl Costa VillaverdeS.G. Pontevedra 01/02/2008AG2020983 X 2.95 3.02 X 2.72 X 3.02
6 455 (t) Martín  Rodríguez  SoutoComesaña Sporting Club 11/03/2009AG2021798 2.92 2.78 3.00 X 2.53 2.81 3.00
7 540 (t) Mario Campos CarreraR.C. Celta 26/03/2009AG2019901 2.85 2.81 2.67 X 2.66 2.74 2.85
8 531 (t) Xian Diegues GuerraCD San Paio A Estrada 16/06/2008AG2022828 2.79 2.71 X X X X 2.79
9 477 (t) Santiago Gonzalez FondevilaAtletismo Deza 15/03/2008AG2018303 2.65 2.47 2.61 2.65

10 551 (t) Martin Veiga CasalAtmo. Samertolameu 07/02/2009AG1184 2.42 2.43 2.52 2.52
11 568 (t) Isaac Casal SantiagoS.G. Pontevedra 03/04/2008AG2020981 2.50 X X 2.50
12 601 (t) Oscar De La Torre  AboalSan Miguel de Marin 22/11/2008AG2021815 2.24 1.35 2.39 2.39
13 488 (t) Paulo Ces LopezAD Mazi 28/08/2008AG2016950 2.16 2.20 2.35 2.35
14 584 (t) Gael Veiga PereiraS.G. Pontevedra 13/06/2008AG2021000 2.04 2.33 2.34 2.34
15 517 (t) David Iglesias SánchezSan Narciso 04/08/2008AG2018205 1.94 2.13 X 2.13
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Pto Dor NombreClub F de NacLic 1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca
Final     06/05/2017    12:20

1 569 (t) Hugo Casañas PedraresS.G. Pontevedra 21/10/2009AG2021498 32.21 31.05 X 31.01 29.28 27.35 32.21
2 599 (t) Pablo Calviño GarridoSan Miguel de Marin 06/01/2008AG2021816 30.13 22.32 30.80 21.22 27.74 30.59 30.80
3 510 (t) David Entenza  PerezAtletismo Morrazo 25/02/2008AG2018145 12.89 26.96 X 26.92 25.53 26.74 26.96
4 575 (t) Adrián Lago NogueiraS.G. Pontevedra 27/08/2008AG2021665 23.85 21.57 21.36 19.04 22.20 25.89 25.89
5 490 (t) Miguel Custodia PrietoAD Mazi 30/04/2009AG2022631 22.58 13.64 16.17 20.31 X 16.04 22.58
6 489 (t) Alex Cesar RuizAD Mazi 03/10/2008AG2018099 19.88 X 22.55 20.43 X 20.98 22.55
7 565 (t) Iago Abreu QuinteiroS.G. Pontevedra 08/09/2009AG2020974 21.07 20.37 14.37 20.00 X 19.72 21.07
8 567 (t) Jesús Bua AlendeS.G. Pontevedra 21/03/2009AG2020978 17.50 19.88 17.69 19.16 19.87 20.96 20.96
9 480 (t) Cristian Taboada RiosAtletismo Deza 20/06/2008AG2020589 19.30 X 18.20 19.30

10 498 (t) Jean Claude Rubio GonzalezAD Mazi 04/02/2009AG2018076 19.12 17.13 18.49 19.12
11 548 (t) Xabier Cordeiro MagariñosAtmo. Samertolameu 07/09/2008AG1105 19.10 17.39 16.98 19.10
12 425 (t) Pepe Rodriguez GuimeransViguesa de atletismo 19/11/2008AG2022492 17.55 18.88 15.86 18.88
13 488 (t) Paulo Ces LopezAD Mazi 28/08/2008AG2016950 18.00 18.67 18.48 18.67
14 477 (t) Santiago Gonzalez FondevilaAtletismo Deza 15/03/2008AG2018303 16.76 17.23 17.98 17.98
15 551 (t) Martin Veiga CasalAtmo. Samertolameu 07/02/2009AG1184 8.82 17.09 12.78 17.09

550 (t) Alejandro Valderrama NuñezAtmo. Samertolameu 13/02/2009AG1183 SM

Pelota (200g) MASC. AL

Pto Dor NombreClub F de NacLic 1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca
Final     06/05/2017    11:15

1 425 (t) Pepe Rodriguez GuimeransViguesa de atletismo 19/11/2008AG2022492 6.96 6.68 6.84 6.50 6.58 7.59 7.59
2 489 (t) Alex Cesar RuizAD Mazi 03/10/2008AG2018099 7.47 7.53 X 6.13 7.53 7.41 7.53
3 540 (t) Mario Campos CarreraR.C. Celta 26/03/2009AG2019901 6.08 6.22 6.58 6.68 6.94 6.70 6.94
4 576 (t) Yago Mendez PollanS.G. Pontevedra 24/03/2009AG2676 5.99 X 5.46 6.23 4.59 5.50 6.23
5 490 (t) Miguel Custodia PrietoAD Mazi 30/04/2009AG2022631 5.80 5.83 5.56 5.68 6.11 6.06 6.11
6 565 (t) Iago Abreu QuinteiroS.G. Pontevedra 08/09/2009AG2020974 5.93 5.93 5.30 4.97 4.28 5.93 5.93
7 601 (t) Oscar De La Torre  AboalSan Miguel de Marin 22/11/2008AG2021815 5.71 5.64 5.87 5.09 5.50 5.28 5.87
8 446 (t) Carlos Gonzalez SilvosoCLUB ATLETISMO CAMBADOS-SEGUROS NOVAL 24/07/2008AG2022571 5.48 4.31 4.91 5.05 X 4.58 5.48
9 541 (t) Pedro Facal Perez-herreraR.C. Celta 14/12/2008AG2022764 X 5.28 5.35 5.35

10 493 (t) Iago Marin GonzalezAD Mazi 22/03/2009AG2022171 4.70 5.34 X 5.34
11 534 (t) Gabriel Nogueira  TaboadaCD San Paio A Estrada 11/08/2008AG2018344 5.10 X 4.85 5.10
12 533 (t) Santiago Loureiro GodoyCD San Paio A Estrada 11/02/2009AG2020134 4.43 4.03 3.88 4.43
13 426 (t) Isaac Rodriguez PerezViguesa de atletismo 05/12/2009AG2020217 4.16 3.48 X 4.16
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60m MASC. AL Triatlon
Pto Dor NombreClub F de NacLic Calle Marca Ptos

Acum.
Serie 1    06/05/2017    10:40

1 440 (t) Yago Fernandez GarciaC.S.C.R. Beade 29/03/2007AG2014511 5 10.08 109109
2 566 (t) Iván Acuña VázquezS.G. Pontevedra 26/01/2007AG2014727 2 10.27 8484
3 450 (t) Javier Acuña GarcíaComesaña Sporting Club 23/01/2006AG113116 8 10.42 6666
4 608 (t) Yago Juncal AlfayaAt Vila de Cangas 12/05/2006AG2021121 7 10.43 6565
5 438 (t) Anxo Arias CodeC.S.C.R. Beade 20/02/2007AG2681 1 10.63 4545
6 598 (t) Mohammed Benjerada ChhitaouiSan Miguel de Marin 18/06/2006AG2021828 4 11.54

462 (t) Asier Cal SuarezAtletismo Cuntis 21/05/2006AG2018891 6 NP
523 (t) Omar Dacosta JesúsSan Miguel de Oia 10/05/2006AG2015267 3 NP

Serie 2    06/05/2017    10:43
1 478 (t) Samuel Nuñez GroveAtletismo Deza 17/01/2006AG768351 7 9.83 146146
2 609 (t) Manuel Lemos GomezAt Vila de Cangas 12/12/2006AG2021122 4 10.32 7878
3 427 (t) Daniel Villanueva GuedeViguesa de atletismo 20/11/2006AG2019954 3 10.41 6767
4 602 (t) Daniel Porto  SoutoSan Miguel de Marin 19/03/2007AG2021830 2 10.53 5454
5 610 (t) Ruben Lemos GomezAt Vila de Cangas 12/12/2006AG2021123 6 10.76 3333

487 (t) Alejandro Begega LeonAD Mazi 08/10/2007AG2022792 8 NP
463 (t) Liang Shijo DiAtletismo Cuntis 01/02/2006AG3116 5 NP

Serie 3    06/05/2017    10:46
1 585 (t) Alejandro Villaverde PuenteS.G. Pontevedra 01/03/2006AG2021294 5 9.58 188188
2 627 (t) Leo Rodriguez  SanchezAtmo. Samertolameu 21/10/2007AG2022859 3 9.76 158158
3 495 (t) Dario Nuñez LopezAD Mazi 07/11/2006AG2016370 6 10.96 1919

518 (t) Daniel Malvar SimesSan Narciso 24/11/2007AG2014968 2 NP
491 (t) Marcos Iglesias ChavesAD Mazi 26/10/2006AG2018102 7 NP
613 (t) Raul Rial LemosAt Vila de Cangas 05/02/2007AG2021124 8 NP
420 (t) Senen Bernardez RodriguezViguesa de atletismo 25/10/2007AG2019953 4 NP

Serie 4    06/05/2017    10:49
1 611 (t) Carlos Lopez MenduiñaAt Vila de Cangas 10/02/2006AG2020914 8 10.04 115115
1 612 (t) Diego Martinez VilasAt Vila de Cangas 25/09/2006AG2021117 6 10.04 115115
3 546 (t) Raul Abad MirandaAtmo. Samertolameu 09/10/2007AG2018276 4 10.52 5555
4 464 (t) Jose Manuel Taboada BarralAtletismo Cuntis 28/09/2006AG2021209 5 10.84 2727
5 422 (t) Mateo Fernandez VazquezViguesa de atletismo 07/07/2007AG2017707 2 10.94 2020

418 (t) Andres  Picallo EscarizAURELIO REY GARCIA / CUNTIS 27/05/2006AG1228 3 NP
524 (t) Tonatiuh Escanero CarreraSan Miguel de Oia 29/05/2006AG2015580 7 NP

Serie 5    06/05/2017    10:52

Triatlon ALE MASC. AL
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60m MASC. AL Triatlon
Pto Dor NombreClub F de NacLic Calle Marca Ptos

Acum.
1 579 (t) Jorge Piñeiro GonzálezS.G. Pontevedra 13/01/2006AG2020647 8 9.74 161161
2 577 (t) Matías Moldes BarreiroS.G. Pontevedra 02/04/2006AG2021293 6 9.90 135135
3 600 (t) Carlos De La Torre AboalSan Miguel de Marin 14/02/2006AG2021826 4 10.10 106106
4 582 (t) Tsegaye Suárez DopicoS.G. Pontevedra 12/12/2006AG2015568 7 10.15 9999
5 494 (t) Pedro Martinez JuncalAD Mazi 11/01/2006AG2022174 2 10.40 6868
6 515 (t) Eloy Acuña PousadaSan Narciso 29/03/2007AG2014961 3 10.85 2626
7 516 (t) Ángel Fungueiro LópezSan Narciso 11/10/2006AG768366 5 11.96
Serie 6    06/05/2017    10:55

1 581 (t) Eloy Santos PrietoS.G. Pontevedra 13/04/2006AG2020652 5 10.79 3131
2 497 (t) Miguel Poza De La TorreAD Mazi 17/09/2007AG2018098 6 12.52

417 (t) Anton Escobar IglesiasAURELIO REY GARCIA / CUNTIS 17/07/2006AG1226 2 NP
461 (t) Breixo Baamonde SeninAtletismo Cuntis 23/05/2006AG2015534 8 NP
549 (t) Joel Gonzalez OteroAtmo. Samertolameu 06/05/2006AG1124 4 NP
451 (t) Óscar Costas AlvarezComesaña Sporting Club 04/07/2006AG113087 3 NP
527 (t) Xan Álvarez SantosSan Miguel de Oia 21/01/2006AG2015279 7 NP
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Lonxitude MASC. AL Triatlon
Pto Dor NombreClub F de NacLic 1 2 3 Marca Ptos

Acum.
Grupo     06/05/2017    11:20

1 577 (t) Matías Moldes BarreiroS.G. Pontevedra 02/04/2006AG2021293 X 4.02 3.90 4.02 209344
2 627 (t) Leo Rodriguez  SanchezAtmo. Samertolameu 21/10/2007AG2022859 3.39 3.66 3.38 3.66 153311
3 611 (t) Carlos Lopez MenduiñaAt Vila de Cangas 10/02/2006AG2020914 3.44 3.53 3.45 3.53 135250
4 585 (t) Alejandro Villaverde PuenteS.G. Pontevedra 01/03/2006AG2021294 3.17 3.50 3.33 3.50 130318
5 440 (t) Yago Fernandez GarciaC.S.C.R. Beade 29/03/2007AG2014511 3.33 2.77 3.39 3.39 115224
6 600 (t) Carlos De La Torre AboalSan Miguel de Marin 14/02/2006AG2021826 3.38 3.19 3.22 3.38 114220
7 582 (t) Tsegaye Suárez DopicoS.G. Pontevedra 12/12/2006AG2015568 X X 3.35 3.35 110209
8 608 (t) Yago Juncal AlfayaAt Vila de Cangas 12/05/2006AG2021121 3.31 3.21 X 3.31 104169
9 546 (t) Raul Abad MirandaAtmo. Samertolameu 09/10/2007AG2018276 X 3.22 3.21 3.22 93148

10 566 (t) Iván Acuña VázquezS.G. Pontevedra 26/01/2007AG2014727 2.97 3.17 2.96 3.17 86170
11 609 (t) Manuel Lemos GomezAt Vila de Cangas 12/12/2006AG2021122 2.86 3.13 3.12 3.13 81159
12 602 (t) Daniel Porto  SoutoSan Miguel de Marin 19/03/2007AG2021830 3.12 2.70 3.05 3.12 80134
13 610 (t) Ruben Lemos GomezAt Vila de Cangas 12/12/2006AG2021123 3.11 X 2.62 3.11 79112
14 612 (t) Diego Martinez VilasAt Vila de Cangas 25/09/2006AG2021117 3.10 2.92 2.98 3.10 78193
15 494 (t) Pedro Martinez JuncalAD Mazi 11/01/2006AG2022174 2.96 3.08 2.69 3.08 75143
16 438 (t) Anxo Arias CodeC.S.C.R. Beade 20/02/2007AG2681 3.07 2.71 2.85 3.07 74119
17 579 (t) Jorge Piñeiro GonzálezS.G. Pontevedra 13/01/2006AG2020647 2.75 2.80 2.94 2.94 59220
18 478 (t) Samuel Nuñez GroveAtletismo Deza 17/01/2006AG768351 2.92 2.93 2.66 2.93 58204
19 427 (t) Daniel Villanueva GuedeViguesa de atletismo 20/11/2006AG2019954 2.92 2.81 2.79 2.92 57124
20 422 (t) Mateo Fernandez VazquezViguesa de atletismo 07/07/2007AG2017707 2.86 2.88 2.89 2.89 5373
21 581 (t) Eloy Santos PrietoS.G. Pontevedra 13/04/2006AG2020652 2.89 2.58 2.87 2.89 5384
22 598 (t) Mohammed Benjerada ChhitaouiSan Miguel de Marin 18/06/2006AG2021828 2.53 1.91 2.86 2.86 5050
23 450 (t) Javier Acuña GarcíaComesaña Sporting Club 23/01/2006AG113116 2.82 2.80 2.48 2.82 46112
24 495 (t) Dario Nuñez LopezAD Mazi 07/11/2006AG2016370 X X 2.79 2.79 4362
25 515 (t) Eloy Acuña PousadaSan Narciso 29/03/2007AG2014961 2.50 X X 2.50 1642
26 464 (t) Jose Manuel Taboada BarralAtletismo Cuntis 28/09/2006AG2021209 2.07 2.37 2.12 2.37 734
27 516 (t) Ángel Fungueiro LópezSan Narciso 11/10/2006AG768366 2.36 2.32 X 2.36 66
28 497 (t) Miguel Poza De La TorreAD Mazi 17/09/2007AG2018098 X 1.99 2.02 2.02
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Peso (2kg) MASC. AL Triatlon
Pto Dor NombreClub F de NacLic 1 2 3 Marca Ptos

Acum.
Grupo     06/05/2017    12:40

1 516 (t) Ángel Fungueiro LópezSan Narciso 11/10/2006AG768366 8.32 8.25 8.51 8.51 397403
2 612 (t) Diego Martinez VilasAt Vila de Cangas 25/09/2006AG2021117 7.73 8.18 7.20 8.18 377570
3 579 (t) Jorge Piñeiro GonzálezS.G. Pontevedra 13/01/2006AG2020647 7.47 7.33 7.70 7.70 349569
4 600 (t) Carlos De La Torre AboalSan Miguel de Marin 14/02/2006AG2021826 6.33 6.78 6.68 6.78 294514
5 438 (t) Anxo Arias CodeC.S.C.R. Beade 20/02/2007AG2681 6.52 6.75 6.67 6.75 293412
6 515 (t) Eloy Acuña PousadaSan Narciso 29/03/2007AG2014961 6.69 6.53 6.60 6.69 289331
7 495 (t) Dario Nuñez LopezAD Mazi 07/11/2006AG2016370 5.69 5.58 6.27 6.27 265327
8 577 (t) Matías Moldes BarreiroS.G. Pontevedra 02/04/2006AG2021293 5.99 6.12 6.26 6.26 264608
9 585 (t) Alejandro Villaverde PuenteS.G. Pontevedra 01/03/2006AG2021294 X 4.87 6.25 6.25 263581

10 609 (t) Manuel Lemos GomezAt Vila de Cangas 12/12/2006AG2021122 6.23 5.71 5.76 6.23 262421
11 440 (t) Yago Fernandez GarciaC.S.C.R. Beade 29/03/2007AG2014511 5.35 5.92 5.96 5.96 246470
12 494 (t) Pedro Martinez JuncalAD Mazi 11/01/2006AG2022174 5.55 5.78 5.88 5.88 242385
13 478 (t) Samuel Nuñez GroveAtletismo Deza 17/01/2006AG768351 X 5.33 5.85 5.85 240444
14 610 (t) Ruben Lemos GomezAt Vila de Cangas 12/12/2006AG2021123 5.53 4.80 5.21 5.53 222334
15 427 (t) Daniel Villanueva GuedeViguesa de atletismo 20/11/2006AG2019954 X 5.19 5.41 5.41 215339
16 546 (t) Raul Abad MirandaAtmo. Samertolameu 09/10/2007AG2018276 4.14 5.32 4.66 5.32 209357
17 602 (t) Daniel Porto  SoutoSan Miguel de Marin 19/03/2007AG2021830 X 5.28 X 5.28 207341
18 582 (t) Tsegaye Suárez DopicoS.G. Pontevedra 12/12/2006AG2015568 5.25 4.93 5.16 5.25 205414
19 464 (t) Jose Manuel Taboada BarralAtletismo Cuntis 28/09/2006AG2021209 X 5.04 5.22 5.22 204238
20 608 (t) Yago Juncal AlfayaAt Vila de Cangas 12/05/2006AG2021121 5.14 5.05 4.68 5.14 199368
21 611 (t) Carlos Lopez MenduiñaAt Vila de Cangas 10/02/2006AG2020914 4.38 5.12 3.66 5.12 198448
22 598 (t) Mohammed Benjerada ChhitaouiSan Miguel de Marin 18/06/2006AG2021828 5.04 X 4.98 5.04 193243
23 566 (t) Iván Acuña VázquezS.G. Pontevedra 26/01/2007AG2014727 4.63 4.50 4.93 4.93 187357
24 450 (t) Javier Acuña GarcíaComesaña Sporting Club 23/01/2006AG113116 4.80 4.50 - 4.80 180292
25 581 (t) Eloy Santos PrietoS.G. Pontevedra 13/04/2006AG2020652 X X 4.63 4.63 170254
26 627 (t) Leo Rodriguez  SanchezAtmo. Samertolameu 21/10/2007AG2022859 X X 4.52 4.52 164475
27 497 (t) Miguel Poza De La TorreAD Mazi 17/09/2007AG2018098 4.44 4.48 4.36 4.48 161161
28 422 (t) Mateo Fernandez VazquezViguesa de atletismo 07/07/2007AG2017707 3.39 3.70 3.95 3.95 131204

Triatlon ALE MASC. AL
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Triatlon ALE MASC. AL
Pto Dor NombreClub F de NacLic 60m LongitudPeso (2kg)Marca

1 577 (t) Matías MoldesS.G. Pontevedra 02/04/2006AG2021293 9.90
135

4.02
209

6.26
264

608

2 585 (t) Alejandro VillaverdeS.G. Pontevedra 01/03/2006AG2021294 9.58
188

3.50
130

6.25
263

581

3 612 (t) Diego MartinezAt Vila de Cangas 25/09/2006AG2021117 10.04
115

3.10
78

8.18
377

570

4 579 (t) Jorge PiñeiroS.G. Pontevedra 13/01/2006AG2020647 9.74
161

2.94
59

7.70
349

569

5 600 (t) Carlos De La TorreSan Miguel de Marin 14/02/2006AG2021826 10.10
106

3.38
114

6.78
294

514

6 627 (t) Leo Rodriguez Atmo. Samertolameu 21/10/2007AG2022859 9.76
158

3.66
153

4.52
164

475

7 440 (t) Yago FernandezC.S.C.R. Beade 29/03/2007AG2014511 10.08
109

3.39
115

5.96
246

470

8 611 (t) Carlos LopezAt Vila de Cangas 10/02/2006AG2020914 10.04
115

3.53
135

5.12
198

448

9 478 (t) Samuel NuñezAtletismo Deza 17/01/2006AG768351 9.83
146

2.93
58

5.85
240

444

10 609 (t) Manuel LemosAt Vila de Cangas 12/12/2006AG2021122 10.32
78

3.13
81

6.23
262

421

11 582 (t) Tsegaye SuárezS.G. Pontevedra 12/12/2006AG2015568 10.15
99

3.35
110

5.25
205

414

12 438 (t) Anxo AriasC.S.C.R. Beade 20/02/2007AG2681 10.63
45

3.07
74

6.75
293

412

13 516 (t) Ángel FungueiroSan Narciso 11/10/2006AG768366 11.96 2.36
6

8.51
397

403

14 494 (t) Pedro MartinezAD Mazi 11/01/2006AG2022174 10.40
68

3.08
75

5.88
242

385

15 608 (t) Yago JuncalAt Vila de Cangas 12/05/2006AG2021121 10.43
65

3.31
104

5.14
199

368

16 546 (t) Raul AbadAtmo. Samertolameu 09/10/2007AG2018276 10.52
55

3.22
93

5.32
209

357

17 566 (t) Iván AcuñaS.G. Pontevedra 26/01/2007AG2014727 10.27
84

3.17
86

4.93
187

357

18 602 (t) Daniel Porto San Miguel de Marin 19/03/2007AG2021830 10.53
54

3.12
80

5.28
207

341

19 427 (t) Daniel VillanuevaViguesa de atletismo 20/11/2006AG2019954 10.41
67

2.92
57

5.41
215

339

20 610 (t) Ruben LemosAt Vila de Cangas 12/12/2006AG2021123 10.76
33

3.11
79

5.53
222

334

21 515 (t) Eloy AcuñaSan Narciso 29/03/2007AG2014961 10.85
26

2.50
16

6.69
289

331

22 495 (t) Dario NuñezAD Mazi 07/11/2006AG2016370 10.96
19

2.79
43

6.27
265

327

23 450 (t) Javier AcuñaComesaña Sporting Club 23/01/2006AG113116 10.42
66

2.82
46

4.80
180

292

24 581 (t) Eloy SantosS.G. Pontevedra 13/04/2006AG2020652 10.79
31

2.89
53

4.63
170

254
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Triatlon ALE MASC. AL
Pto Dor NombreClub F de NacLic 60m LongitudPeso (2kg)Marca
25 598 (t) Mohammed BenjeradaSan Miguel de Marin 18/06/2006AG2021828 11.54 2.86

50
5.04
193

243

26 464 (t) Jose Manuel TaboadaAtletismo Cuntis 28/09/2006AG2021209 10.84
27

2.37
7

5.22
204

238

27 422 (t) Mateo FernandezViguesa de atletismo 07/07/2007AG2017707 10.94
20

2.89
53

3.95
131

204

28 497 (t) Miguel PozaAD Mazi 17/09/2007AG2018098 12.52 2.02 4.48
161

161

487 (t) Alejandro BegegaAD Mazi 08/10/2007AG2022792 NP NP

418 (t) Andres  PicalloAURELIO REY GARCIA / CUNTIS27/05/2006AG1228 NP NP

417 (t) Anton EscobarAURELIO REY GARCIA / CUNTIS17/07/2006AG1226 NP NP

462 (t) Asier CalAtletismo Cuntis 21/05/2006AG2018891 NP NP

461 (t) Breixo BaamondeAtletismo Cuntis 23/05/2006AG2015534 NP NP

518 (t) Daniel MalvarSan Narciso 24/11/2007AG2014968 NP NP

549 (t) Joel GonzalezAtmo. Samertolameu 06/05/2006AG1124 NP NP

463 (t) Liang ShijoAtletismo Cuntis 01/02/2006AG3116 NP NP

491 (t) Marcos IglesiasAD Mazi 26/10/2006AG2018102 NP NP

523 (t) Omar DacostaSan Miguel de Oia 10/05/2006AG2015267 NP NP

451 (t) Óscar CostasComesaña Sporting Club 04/07/2006AG113087 NP NP

613 (t) Raul RialAt Vila de Cangas 05/02/2007AG2021124 NP NP

420 (t) Senen BernardezViguesa de atletismo 25/10/2007AG2019953 NP NP

524 (t) Tonatiuh EscaneroSan Miguel de Oia 29/05/2006AG2015580 NP NP

527 (t) Xan ÁlvarezSan Miguel de Oia 21/01/2006AG2015279 NP NP
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Pto Dor EquipoRelevistas F de NacLic Calle Marca
Final     06/05/2017    13:00

1 AD Mazi 7 37.22
493 (t) Iago Marin Gonzalez 22/03/2009 AG2022171
489 (t) Alex Cesar Ruiz 03/10/2008 AG2018099
488 (t) Paulo Ces Lopez 28/08/2008 AG2016950
492 (t) Carlos Lago Couto 27/11/2008 AG2021604

2 Atletismo Deza 6 37.26
477 (t) Santiago Gonzalez Fondevila 15/03/2008 AG2018303
628 (t) Diego Garcia  Castro 06/03/2009 AG2020594
480 (t) Cristian Taboada Rios 20/06/2008 AG2020589
479 (t) Adrian Rodriguez  Prieto 27/03/2009 AG2020587

3 CD San Paio A Estrada 3 39.39
531 (t) Xian Diegues Guerra 16/06/2008 AG2022828
532 (t) Diego Garcia De La Peña 27/02/2009 AG2020142
533 (t) Santiago Loureiro Godoy 11/02/2009 AG2020134
534 (t) Gabriel Nogueira  Taboada 11/08/2008 AG2018344

4 S.G. Pontevedra 4 40.19
572 (t) Alejo García Fernández 22/10/2009 AG2020985
578 (t) Lucas Pereira Gundín 18/11/2009 AG2020990
580 (t) Nicolás Rozas Martínez 17/12/2008 AG2020993
584 (t) Gael Veiga Pereira 13/06/2008 AG2021000

5 Viguesa de atletismo 2 40.73
423 (t) Angel Fidalgo Costas 22/08/2009 AG2020376
424 (t) Martin Iglesias Caride 16/01/2008 AG2017167
425 (t) Pepe Rodriguez Guimerans 19/11/2008 AG2022492
426 (t) Isaac Rodriguez Perez 05/12/2009 AG2020217

Comesaña Sporting Club 5 DS 170.7
452 (t) Saúl Costas Serodio 20/09/2008 AG2018874
455 (t) Martín  Rodríguez  Souto 11/03/2009 AG2021798

4x50m MASC. AL

Pto Dor NombreClub F de NacLic Marca
Final     06/05/2017    10:00

1 574 (t) Anxo Jamardo CapeloS.G. Pontevedra 10/06/2009AG2020814 6:22.05

1.000m Marcha MASC. en pista
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Final
Pto Dor NombreClub F de NacLic Calle Marca

Final A    06/05/2017    11:25
1 539 (t) Iris Martínez RoqueAtletismo Porrino 03/01/2008AG2014846 5 8.62
2 560 (t) Lua Piñeiro BernardezAtmo. Samertolameu 17/05/2008AG2018275 6 8.64
3 615 (t) Goretti Carballal LopezAt Vila de Cangas 25/03/2008AG2021304 2 8.81
4 470 (t) Cintia Lourido FontanAtletismo Cuntis 08/11/2008AG2020882 3 8.82
5 604 (t) Caterina Vázquez SantasAtletismo Tui 23/09/2008AG2019309 7 8.85
6 435 (t) Victoria Pampillon FernandezViguesa de atletismo 03/02/2009AG2021919 4 8.98
7 472 (t) Sara Ramos VillaverdeAtletismo Cuntis 22/04/2008AG2019443 8 8.99
8 442 (t) Lola Alfonso CastroAt. Femenino Celta 27/06/2009AG2019895 1 9.04
Final B    06/05/2017    11:25

1 535 (t) Carlota Blanco DuranCD San Paio A Estrada 09/02/2008AG2018335 4 9.06
2 536 (t) Carmen Conde RodriguezCD San Paio A Estrada 28/05/2008AG2018332 3 9.32
3 471 (t) Aldara Pereira CamposAtletismo Cuntis 15/07/2008AG2018467 5 9.34
3 429 (t) Malena Cao SieiroViguesa de atletismo 06/08/2009AG2022449 2 9.34
5 458 (t) Salomé Parente FernándezComesaña Sporting Club 06/10/2009AG2021808 6 9.36
6 500 (t) Antia Caldas NegroAD Mazi 01/10/2008AG2021601 1 9.61
7 501 (t) Lola Melio RivasAD Mazi 19/04/2009AG2018074 7 9.63
8 528 (t) Ruth Celada LópezSan Miguel de Oia 05/06/2009AG2021850 8 12.96

50m FEM. AL
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Pto Dor NombreClub F de NacLic Calle Marca
Final     06/05/2017    12:05

1 621 (t) Leire Fonseca GonzalezAt Vila de Cangas 11/10/2008AG2022457 3 1:42.11
2 512 (t) Eva Maria Otero GraciaAtletismo Morrazo 19/01/2008AG2018146 1 1:46.84
3 513 (t) Emma Regueira LoveiraAtletismo Morrazo 13/09/2008AG2018147 4 1:46.91
4 606 (t) Noa Rodriguez  SollaAtletica Val Minor 18/05/2008AG2018426 6 1:48.60
5 605 (t) Isis Acea  PortabalesAtletica Val Minor 04/07/2008AG2021556 8 1:51.03
6 596 (t) Paula Torres PardoS.G. Pontevedra 28/02/2008AG2020998 7 1:52.94
7 553 (t) Dolores Alonso AcuñaAtmo. Samertolameu 18/02/2008AG2018284 2 1:53.54
8 482 (t) Bretema Nuñez GroveAtletismo Deza 18/02/2008AG2018304 4 1:57.26
9 554 (t) Telma Alonso AcuñaAtmo. Samertolameu 18/02/2008AG2018294 3 1:59.83

10 483 (t) Coral Nuñez GroveAtletismo Deza 18/02/2008AG2018305 7 2:01.03
11 441 (t) Sabela Vazquez AbaldeC.S.C.R. Beade 01/07/2009AG1963 6 2:01.40
12 592 (t) Noa Pereira PeralbaS.G. Pontevedra 02/10/2008AG2020997 8 2:01.90
13 590 (t) Jimena Orellana PiñónS.G. Pontevedra 12/04/2009AG2020642 2 2:07.78

539 (t) Iris Martínez RoqueAtletismo Porrino 03/01/2008AG2014846 1 SM
443 (t) Mara Alonso MartinezAt. Femenino Celta 17/01/2009AG2019853 5 SM
481 (t) Xiana Corredoira OteroAtletismo Deza 10/04/2008AG2020595 5 DS 163.2 b

500m FEM. AL

Pto Dor NombreClub F de NacLic Orden Marca
Final     06/05/2017    11:40

1 465 (t) Sabela Castelo  LopezAtletismo Cuntis 07/07/2009AG2020876 6 3:50.25
2 562 (t) Emma Rial SalgueiroAtmo. Samertolameu 31/01/2009AG2022292 1 3:57.14
3 604 (t) Caterina Vázquez SantasAtletismo Tui 23/09/2008AG2019309 4 4:00.32
4 435 (t) Victoria Pampillon FernandezViguesa de atletismo 03/02/2009AG2021919 3 4:01.35
5 614 (t) Leire Brun FernandezAt Vila de Cangas 02/02/2009AG2021245 7 4:09.54
6 586 (t) Emma Cabanas CregoS.G. Pontevedra 26/04/2008AG2021002 5 4:22.73
7 528 (t) Ruth Celada LópezSan Miguel de Oia 05/06/2009AG2021850 2 4:35.68

1.000m FEM. AL 
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Pto Dor NombreClub F de NacLic Marca
Final     06/05/2017    10:00

1 476 (t) Carme Valcarcel OteroAtletismo Cuntis 06/10/2008AG2021378 1.00
0.80 O/0.85 O/0.90 O/0.95 XO/1.00 XXO/1.02 XXX2 562 (t) Emma Rial SalgueiroAtmo. Samertolameu 31/01/2009AG2022292 0.95
0.80 O/0.85 O/0.90 XO/0.95 O/1.00 XXX2 481 (t) Xiana Corredoira OteroAtletismo Deza 10/04/2008AG2020595 0.95
0.80 O/0.85 XO/0.90 O/0.95 O/1.00 XXX4 586 (t) Emma Cabanas CregoS.G. Pontevedra 26/04/2008AG2021002 0.95
0.80 XO/0.85 O/0.90 XXO/0.95 XO/1.00 XXX5 554 (t) Telma Alonso AcuñaAtmo. Samertolameu 18/02/2008AG2018294 0.90
0.80 O/0.85 O/0.90 O/0.95 XXX6 615 (t) Goretti Carballal LopezAt Vila de Cangas 25/03/2008AG2021304 0.90
0.80 XO/0.85 XO/0.90 O/0.95 XXX7 618 (t) Alba Del Valle SantamarinaAt Vila de Cangas 26/04/2009AG2021305 0.85
0.80 O/0.85 O/0.90 XXX8 619 (t) Sabela Dominguez HermeloAt Vila de Cangas 03/05/2009AG2021008 0.85
0.80 O/0.85 XO/0.90 XXX9 429 (t) Malena Cao SieiroViguesa de atletismo 06/08/2009AG2022449 0.85
0.80 XXO/0.85 XO/0.90 XXX482 (t) Bretema Nuñez GroveAtletismo Deza 18/02/2008AG2018304 SM
0.80 XXX483 (t) Coral Nuñez GroveAtletismo Deza 18/02/2008AG2018305 SM
0.80 XXX

Altura FEM. AL
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Pto Dor NombreClub F de NacLic 1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca
Final     06/05/2017    12:20

1 444 (t) Helena Bello RodríguezAt. Femenino Celta 04/02/2008AG2015596 3.05 3.24 3.33 3.12 3.29 3.30 3.33
2 476 (t) Carme Valcarcel OteroAtletismo Cuntis 06/10/2008AG2021378 3.21 2.01 2.87 X 2.93 3.01 3.21
3 535 (t) Carlota Blanco DuranCD San Paio A Estrada 09/02/2008AG2018335 2.93 X 2.75 2.85 2.53 3.19 3.19
4 621 (t) Leire Fonseca GonzalezAt Vila de Cangas 11/10/2008AG2022457 2.63 2.95 2.83 3.06 2.97 2.99 3.06
5 471 (t) Aldara Pereira CamposAtletismo Cuntis 15/07/2008AG2018467 2.50 2.64 2.59 X 2.53 2.75 2.75
6 500 (t) Antia Caldas NegroAD Mazi 01/10/2008AG2021601 2.36 2.21 2.42 2.23 2.10 2.46 2.46
7 508 (t) Andrea Solla BooAD Mazi 21/10/2009AG2020639 2.31 2.42 2.07 1.91 2.34 2.33 2.42
8 468 (t) Zaira Folla BusteloAtletismo Cuntis 24/08/2008AG2018466 2.41 2.12 2.37 2.26 2.21 1.83 2.41
9 563 (t) Aitana Rios AlonsoAtmo. Samertolameu 17/02/2008AG1167 2.40 2.10 2.22 2.40

10 536 (t) Carmen Conde RodriguezCD San Paio A Estrada 28/05/2008AG2018332 2.35 2.37 1.90 2.37
11 460 (t) Laura  Vidal DelgadoComesaña Sporting Club 17/02/2009AG2021796 2.00 2.36 2.33 2.36
12 595 (t) Julia Seoane BorgesS.G. Pontevedra 26/02/2008AG2022839 2.15 2.15 2.32 2.32
13 592 (t) Noa Pereira PeralbaS.G. Pontevedra 02/10/2008AG2020997 2.29 2.20 2.22 2.29
14 505 (t) Noa Rodriguez CostoyaAD Mazi 31/05/2008AG2021600 1.46 2.10 2.06 2.10
15 504 (t) Carla Perez MartinezAD Mazi 14/10/2009AG2021608 2.02 2.06 1.93 2.06
16 553 (t) Dolores Alonso AcuñaAtmo. Samertolameu 18/02/2008AG2018284 X 1.65 1.87 1.87

Lonxitude FEM. AL

Pto Dor NombreClub F de NacLic 1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca
Final     06/05/2017    10:00

1 444 (t) Helena Bello RodríguezAt. Femenino Celta 04/02/2008AG2015596 6.57 6.75 5.81 6.81 6.36 5.58 6.81
2 432 (t) Lidia Iglesias CarideViguesa de atletismo 16/01/2008AG2017164 5.23 4.58 5.10 5.53 5.25 5.61 5.61
3 596 (t) Paula Torres PardoS.G. Pontevedra 28/02/2008AG2020998 5.55 5.25 5.38 5.10 5.33 X 5.55
4 448 (t) Rosalia Galiñanes GomezCLUB ATLETISMO CAMBADOS-SEGUROS NOVAL 22/02/2008AG2022569 4.85 4.90 4.76 4.41 4.35 5.12 5.12
5 442 (t) Lola Alfonso CastroAt. Femenino Celta 27/06/2009AG2019895 4.27 4.90 4.21 4.46 5.03 4.81 5.03
6 503 (t) Sara Patiño OreiroAD Mazi 29/11/2009AG2016943 2.91 3.27 4.07 3.32 3.80 3.47 4.07

620 (t) Paula Fernandez CarballoAt Vila de Cangas 26/11/2008AG2021242 SM
445 (t) Vega Hernández GarciaAt. Femenino Celta 13/12/2009AG2019879 SM

Peso (1kg) FEM.
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Pto Dor NombreClub F de NacLic 1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca
Final     06/05/2017    11:15

1 616 (t) Candela Castro RecamanAt Vila de Cangas 30/07/2009AG2021237 10.75 9.94 14.91 13.44 9.55 14.11 14.91
2 618 (t) Alba Del Valle SantamarinaAt Vila de Cangas 26/04/2009AG2021305 13.24 X 14.88 14.16 14.75 13.86 14.88
3 614 (t) Leire Brun FernandezAt Vila de Cangas 02/02/2009AG2021245 13.60 X 14.64 - 13.27 14.32 14.64
4 513 (t) Emma Regueira LoveiraAtletismo Morrazo 13/09/2008AG2018147 10.48 9.13 X 11.95 12.20 13.93 13.93
5 459 (t) Antía Sevilla PérezComesaña Sporting Club 15/09/2008AG769199 10.74 X 13.70 11.30 9.64 11.60 13.70
6 511 (t) Lara Ogando DominguezAtletismo Morrazo 25/01/2008AG2022015 9.57 8.51 11.51 11.47 10.10 13.11 13.11
7 560 (t) Lua Piñeiro BernardezAtmo. Samertolameu 17/05/2008AG2018275 12.74 9.38 11.86 10.92 10.02 13.00 13.00
8 512 (t) Eva Maria Otero GraciaAtletismo Morrazo 19/01/2008AG2018146 10.93 10.94 8.73 11.33 11.98 12.33 12.33
9 590 (t) Jimena Orellana PiñónS.G. Pontevedra 12/04/2009AG2020642 9.88 X X 9.88

10 503 (t) Sara Patiño OreiroAD Mazi 29/11/2009AG2016943 7.79 6.25 8.96 8.96
11 504 (t) Carla Perez MartinezAD Mazi 14/10/2009AG2021608 7.12 X 8.11 8.11
12 432 (t) Lidia Iglesias CarideViguesa de atletismo 16/01/2008AG2017164 7.86 7.72 7.32 7.86
13 501 (t) Lola Melio RivasAD Mazi 19/04/2009AG2018074 7.42 7.62 6.28 7.62
14 484 (t) Eloisa Valentina FernandezAtletismo Deza 15/10/2009AG2020596 6.39 5.00 6.84 6.84

441 (t) Sabela Vazquez AbaldeC.S.C.R. Beade 01/07/2009AG1963 NP

Pelota (200g) FEM. AL
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Pto Dor EquipoRelevistas F de NacLic Calle Marca
Final     06/05/2017    13:15

1 Atletismo Cuntis 5 34.63
465 (t) Sabela Castelo  Lopez 07/07/2009 AG2020876
470 (t) Cintia Lourido Fontan 08/11/2008 AG2020882
472 (t) Sara Ramos Villaverde 22/04/2008 AG2019443
476 (t) Carme Valcarcel Otero 06/10/2008 AG2021378

2 At Vila de Cangas 4 34.68
614 (t) Leire Brun Fernandez 02/02/2009 AG2021245
615 (t) Goretti Carballal Lopez 25/03/2008 AG2021304
618 (t) Alba Del Valle Santamarina 26/04/2009 AG2021305
621 (t) Leire Fonseca Gonzalez 11/10/2008 AG2022457

3 AD Mazi 3 39.23
504 (t) Carla Perez Martinez 14/10/2009 AG2021608
503 (t) Sara Patiño Oreiro 29/11/2009 AG2016943
508 (t) Andrea Solla Boo 21/10/2009 AG2020639
500 (t) Antia Caldas Negro 01/10/2008 AG2021601

4 S.G. Pontevedra 7 39.38
586 (t) Emma Cabanas Crego 26/04/2008 AG2021002
590 (t) Jimena Orellana Piñón 12/04/2009 AG2020642
592 (t) Noa Pereira Peralba 02/10/2008 AG2020997
596 (t) Paula Torres Pardo 28/02/2008 AG2020998

Atletismo Deza 6 DS 170.7
481 (t) Xiana Corredoira Otero 10/04/2008 AG2020595
482 (t) Bretema Nuñez Grove 18/02/2008 AG2018304
484 (t) Eloisa Valentina Fernandez 15/10/2009 AG2020596
483 (t) Coral Nuñez Grove 18/02/2008 AG2018305

4x50m FEM. AL

60m FEM. AL Triatlon
Pto Dor NombreClub F de NacLic Calle Marca Ptos

Acum.
Serie 1    06/05/2017    10:20

1 617 (t) Gema Dacosta MagdalenoAt Vila de Cangas 24/03/2007AG2021034 2 10.14 308308
2 588 (t) Candela Filgueira DomínguezS.G. Pontevedra 30/12/2007AG2018092 6 10.26 285285
3 416 (t) Sara Vilas CasalASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR 22/10/2007AG2014382 7 10.46 249249
4 502 (t) Noa Agernesh Nogueira BodegaAD Mazi 13/12/2007AG2015330 3 11.46 100100
5 467 (t) Laura Castro  SoutoAtletismo Cuntis 03/07/2006AG2020874 5 12.23 2828
6 506 (t) Alicia Rodriguez PerezAD Mazi 14/09/2006AG2018100 4 12.55 1010

529 (t) Martina Dacosta JesúsSan Miguel de Oia 13/09/2007AG2015272 8 NP
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60m FEM. AL Triatlon
Pto Dor NombreClub F de NacLic Calle Marca Ptos

Acum.
Serie 2    06/05/2017    10:23

1 530 (t) Ana Iglesias AssuaSan Miguel de Oia 19/09/2006AG769031 8 9.77 384384
2 589 (t) Irene Gómez BugalloS.G. Pontevedra 04/08/2006AG2019245 4 10.30 278278
3 486 (t) Zoe Prieto CamposCLUB ATLETISMO ESTRADA 19/01/2006AG769447 1 10.47 247247
4 591 (t) Medhanit Pereira PeralbaS.G. Pontevedra 02/02/2007AG2014772 2 10.51 240240
5 433 (t) Andrea Iglesias MouriñoViguesa de atletismo 11/05/2007AG2014668 5 10.89 178178

419 (t) Irene Cabanas ChedaAURELIO REY GARCIA / CUNTIS 26/07/2006AG1211 6 NP
474 (t) Natalia Rivas IglesiasAtletismo Cuntis 18/06/2006AG767535 3 NP
434 (t) Sofia Nuñez NeiraViguesa de atletismo 04/10/2007AG2021286 7 NP

Serie 3    06/05/2017    10:26
1 561 (t) Adriana Rial SalgueiroAtmo. Samertolameu 06/02/2006AG769063 7 9.86 365365
2 447 (t) Celia Castro PadinCLUB ATLETISMO CAMBADOS-SEGUROS NOVAL 04/10/2007AG2022567 8 10.02 332332
3 521 (t) Carmen Saavedra MartínezSan Narciso 04/07/2007AG2014970 6 10.06 324324
4 428 (t) Lucia Abel PazViguesa de atletismo 15/06/2007AG2020219 3 10.58 228228

555 (t) Lucia Aviles RodriguezAtmo. Samertolameu 22/12/2006AG769048 4 NP
514 (t) Paula Rodríguez GonzálezAtletismo Morrazo 21/04/2007AG2022089 2 NP
475 (t) Paula Suarez FreireAtletismo Cuntis 04/02/2007AG1978 5 NP

Serie 4    06/05/2017    10:29
1 622 (t) Carmen Fraga SobreiraAt Vila de Cangas 12/09/2006AG2021055 6 9.66 408408
2 625 (t) Agata Rodriguez JaldaAt Vila de Cangas 11/09/2006AG2020915 2 9.73 393393
3 430 (t) Lucia Dominguez AbruñedoViguesa de atletismo 05/09/2007AG2014662 8 9.90 357357
4 436 (t) Lisa Vosberg CastroViguesa de atletismo 17/07/2006AG2020221 3 10.09 318318
5 485 (t) Celia Portela ReyCLUB ATLETISMO ESTRADA 03/04/2006AG2020964 5 10.21 295295
6 594 (t) Paula Rodríguez FigueroaS.G. Pontevedra 18/06/2007AG2014980 7 10.95 168168
7 520 (t) Rocío López SantiagoSan Narciso 30/10/2007AG2014967 4 11.51 9494
Serie 5    06/05/2017    10:32

1 522 (t) Claudia Vazquez CárcerSan Narciso 03/04/2007AG2019708 3 9.90 357357
2 431 (t) Olalla Garcia ReyViguesa de atletismo 18/11/2006AG2014669 5 9.97 342342
3 623 (t) Lucia Gil FernandezAt Vila de Cangas 19/10/2007AG2020919 2 10.15 306306
4 449 (t) Carla Riveiro RebollidoCLUB ATLETISMO CAMBADOS-SEGUROS NOVAL 15/02/2006AG2022563 6 10.39 261261
5 587 (t) Laura Cubela PiñeiroS.G. Pontevedra 04/09/2007AG2020658 8 10.41 258258
6 456 (t) Sabela Celada DíazComesaña Sporting Club 07/03/2007AG2014713 7 11.03 157157

457 (t) Ainara Costas LagoComesaña Sporting Club 08/10/2007AG2014513 4 NP
Serie 6    06/05/2017    10:35
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60m FEM. AL Triatlon
Pto Dor NombreClub F de NacLic Calle Marca Ptos

Acum.
1 593 (t) Carla Rivas AbilleiraS.G. Pontevedra 11/04/2006AG768586 6 10.11 314314
2 556 (t) Laura Cordeiro CostaAtmo. Samertolameu 03/10/2006AG1104 8 10.29 280280
3 624 (t) Noa Nerga MartinezAt Vila de Cangas 29/03/2007AG2021031 3 10.60 224224
4 466 (t) Edurne Castro CamposAtletismo Cuntis 23/06/2006AG2015536 2 10.88 179179
5 469 (t) Sara Gonzalez AlmuiñaAtletismo Cuntis 25/04/2006AG1977 4 11.46 100100
6 473 (t) Ainhoa Rios  IbañezAtletismo Cuntis 16/12/2006AG2018472 5 12.00 4646

603 (t) Maria Fuentes LorenzoSan Miguel de Marin 22/11/2007AG2021824 7 NP
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Lonxitude FEM. AL Triatlon
Pto Dor NombreClub F de NacLic 1 2 3 Marca Ptos

Acum.
Grupo     06/05/2017    11:00

1 561 (t) Adriana Rial SalgueiroAtmo. Samertolameu 06/02/2006AG769063 3.73 3.92 3.77 3.92 290655
2 436 (t) Lisa Vosberg CastroViguesa de atletismo 17/07/2006AG2020221 3.52 3.30 3.24 3.52 204522
3 593 (t) Carla Rivas AbilleiraS.G. Pontevedra 11/04/2006AG768586 3.39 3.45 3.43 3.45 190504
4 556 (t) Laura Cordeiro CostaAtmo. Samertolameu 03/10/2006AG1104 3.45 X 3.04 3.45 190470
5 430 (t) Lucia Dominguez AbruñedoViguesa de atletismo 05/09/2007AG2014662 1.79 2.51 3.35 3.35 170527
6 625 (t) Agata Rodriguez JaldaAt Vila de Cangas 11/09/2006AG2020915 3.30 3.18 3.25 3.30 161554
7 485 (t) Celia Portela ReyCLUB ATLETISMO ESTRADA 03/04/2006AG2020964 3.14 3.29 X 3.29 159454
8 486 (t) Zoe Prieto CamposCLUB ATLETISMO ESTRADA 19/01/2006AG769447 2.85 2.86 3.26 3.26 153400
9 530 (t) Ana Iglesias AssuaSan Miguel de Oia 19/09/2006AG769031 2.49 3.21 3.25 3.25 151535

10 416 (t) Sara Vilas CasalASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR 22/10/2007AG2014382 3.14 3.07 3.24 3.24 150399
11 623 (t) Lucia Gil FernandezAt Vila de Cangas 19/10/2007AG2020919 3.15 3.03 3.20 3.20 142448
12 431 (t) Olalla Garcia ReyViguesa de atletismo 18/11/2006AG2014669 3.20 3.06 3.10 3.20 142484
13 622 (t) Carmen Fraga SobreiraAt Vila de Cangas 12/09/2006AG2021055 3.20 2.99 X 3.20 142550
14 617 (t) Gema Dacosta MagdalenoAt Vila de Cangas 24/03/2007AG2021034 3.20 X X 3.20 142450
15 521 (t) Carmen Saavedra MartínezSan Narciso 04/07/2007AG2014970 3.17 2.98 3.13 3.17 137461
16 433 (t) Andrea Iglesias MouriñoViguesa de atletismo 11/05/2007AG2014668 3.07 2.87 2.91 3.07 119297
17 587 (t) Laura Cubela PiñeiroS.G. Pontevedra 04/09/2007AG2020658 2.90 3.05 3.00 3.05 116374
18 588 (t) Candela Filgueira DomínguezS.G. Pontevedra 30/12/2007AG2018092 1.65 3.00 2.80 3.00 107392
19 428 (t) Lucia Abel PazViguesa de atletismo 15/06/2007AG2020219 2.91 2.44 2.30 2.91 92320
20 594 (t) Paula Rodríguez FigueroaS.G. Pontevedra 18/06/2007AG2014980 2.89 2.76 2.76 2.89 89257
21 447 (t) Celia Castro PadinCLUB ATLETISMO CAMBADOS-SEGUROS NOVAL 04/10/2007AG2022567 2.55 2.85 2.84 2.85 83415
22 522 (t) Claudia Vazquez CárcerSan Narciso 03/04/2007AG2019708 2.83 X 2.58 2.83 80437
23 456 (t) Sabela Celada DíazComesaña Sporting Club 07/03/2007AG2014713 2.81 2.78 2.78 2.81 76233
24 591 (t) Medhanit Pereira PeralbaS.G. Pontevedra 02/02/2007AG2014772 2.71 2.73 2.78 2.78 72312
25 589 (t) Irene Gómez BugalloS.G. Pontevedra 04/08/2006AG2019245 2.65 X 2.73 2.73 65343
26 449 (t) Carla Riveiro RebollidoCLUB ATLETISMO CAMBADOS-SEGUROS NOVAL 15/02/2006AG2022563 1.94 2.62 2.69 2.69 59320
27 624 (t) Noa Nerga MartinezAt Vila de Cangas 29/03/2007AG2021031 2.36 2.68 2.68 2.68 57281
28 520 (t) Rocío López SantiagoSan Narciso 30/10/2007AG2014967 2.65 2.03 2.35 2.65 53147
29 466 (t) Edurne Castro CamposAtletismo Cuntis 23/06/2006AG2015536 2.38 2.58 2.42 2.58 44223
30 473 (t) Ainhoa Rios  IbañezAtletismo Cuntis 16/12/2006AG2018472 X 1.93 2.39 2.39 2167
31 506 (t) Alicia Rodriguez PerezAD Mazi 14/09/2006AG2018100 2.03 2.35 1.84 2.35 1727
32 469 (t) Sara Gonzalez AlmuiñaAtletismo Cuntis 25/04/2006AG1977 2.32 2.11 1.91 2.32 14114
33 502 (t) Noa Agernesh Nogueira BodegaAD Mazi 13/12/2007AG2015330 2.25 2.17 2.21 2.25 8108
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Lonxitude FEM. AL Triatlon
Pto Dor NombreClub F de NacLic 1 2 3 Marca Ptos

Acum.
34 467 (t) Laura Castro  SoutoAtletismo Cuntis 03/07/2006AG2020874 X 2.12 2.23 2.23 735
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Peso (2kg) FEM AL Triatlon
Pto Dor NombreClub F de NacLic 1 2 3 Marca Ptos

Acum.
Grupo     06/05/2017    12:20

1 436 (t) Lisa Vosberg CastroViguesa de atletismo 17/07/2006AG2020221 8.56 8.48 8.45 8.56 436958
2 617 (t) Gema Dacosta MagdalenoAt Vila de Cangas 24/03/2007AG2021034 7.32 7.79 7.31 7.79 386836
3 556 (t) Laura Cordeiro CostaAtmo. Samertolameu 03/10/2006AG1104 5.52 6.63 6.59 6.63 311781
4 624 (t) Noa Nerga MartinezAt Vila de Cangas 29/03/2007AG2021031 6.47 6.20 X 6.47 301582
5 589 (t) Irene Gómez BugalloS.G. Pontevedra 04/08/2006AG2019245 4.98 4.62 6.17 6.17 282625
6 485 (t) Celia Portela ReyCLUB ATLETISMO ESTRADA 03/04/2006AG2020964 4.48 5.81 5.32 5.81 259713
7 486 (t) Zoe Prieto CamposCLUB ATLETISMO ESTRADA 19/01/2006AG769447 4.06 4.42 5.51 5.51 240640
8 625 (t) Agata Rodriguez JaldaAt Vila de Cangas 11/09/2006AG2020915 5.49 5.50 4.31 5.50 240794
9 591 (t) Medhanit Pereira PeralbaS.G. Pontevedra 02/02/2007AG2014772 5.42 5.38 5.09 5.42 235547

10 466 (t) Edurne Castro CamposAtletismo Cuntis 23/06/2006AG2015536 5.31 5.22 5.13 5.31 228451
11 447 (t) Celia Castro PadinCLUB ATLETISMO CAMBADOS-SEGUROS NOVAL 04/10/2007AG2022567 4.59 5.09 5.22 5.22 222637
12 433 (t) Andrea Iglesias MouriñoViguesa de atletismo 11/05/2007AG2014668 5.10 5.12 5.09 5.12 216513
13 520 (t) Rocío López SantiagoSan Narciso 30/10/2007AG2014967 4.66 X 5.03 5.03 210357
14 506 (t) Alicia Rodriguez PerezAD Mazi 14/09/2006AG2018100 4.58 4.97 3.55 4.97 206233
15 622 (t) Carmen Fraga SobreiraAt Vila de Cangas 12/09/2006AG2021055 4.21 4.95 4.41 4.95 205755
16 593 (t) Carla Rivas AbilleiraS.G. Pontevedra 11/04/2006AG768586 3.61 4.95 4.03 4.95 205709
17 522 (t) Claudia Vazquez CárcerSan Narciso 03/04/2007AG2019708 4.61 4.58 4.93 4.93 204641
18 530 (t) Ana Iglesias AssuaSan Miguel de Oia 19/09/2006AG769031 4.93 X X 4.93 204739
19 449 (t) Carla Riveiro RebollidoCLUB ATLETISMO CAMBADOS-SEGUROS NOVAL 15/02/2006AG2022563 4.83 4.51 X 4.83 198518
20 561 (t) Adriana Rial SalgueiroAtmo. Samertolameu 06/02/2006AG769063 4.38 4.63 4.80 4.80 196851
21 521 (t) Carmen Saavedra MartínezSan Narciso 04/07/2007AG2014970 4.09 4.65 4.67 4.67 188649
22 594 (t) Paula Rodríguez FigueroaS.G. Pontevedra 18/06/2007AG2014980 4.59 3.98 4.05 4.59 183440
23 456 (t) Sabela Celada DíazComesaña Sporting Club 07/03/2007AG2014713 X 4.55 4.44 4.55 180413
24 430 (t) Lucia Dominguez AbruñedoViguesa de atletismo 05/09/2007AG2014662 4.12 4.30 3.46 4.30 165692
25 587 (t) Laura Cubela PiñeiroS.G. Pontevedra 04/09/2007AG2020658 3.60 X 4.29 4.29 164538
26 416 (t) Sara Vilas CasalASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR 22/10/2007AG2014382 4.20 X 4.19 4.20 158557
27 502 (t) Noa Agernesh Nogueira BodegaAD Mazi 13/12/2007AG2015330 3.29 4.17 4.09 4.17 157265
28 431 (t) Olalla Garcia ReyViguesa de atletismo 18/11/2006AG2014669 3.44 4.16 X 4.16 156640
29 473 (t) Ainhoa Rios  IbañezAtletismo Cuntis 16/12/2006AG2018472 X 3.03 3.76 3.76 131198
30 467 (t) Laura Castro  SoutoAtletismo Cuntis 03/07/2006AG2020874 3.74 1.94 3.28 3.74 130165
31 623 (t) Lucia Gil FernandezAt Vila de Cangas 19/10/2007AG2020919 3.31 3.31 3.71 3.71 128576
32 428 (t) Lucia Abel PazViguesa de atletismo 15/06/2007AG2020219 3.11 3.70 3.28 3.70 128448
33 588 (t) Candela Filgueira DomínguezS.G. Pontevedra 30/12/2007AG2018092 3.13 3.68 3.65 3.68 126518
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Peso (2kg) FEM AL Triatlon
Pto Dor NombreClub F de NacLic 1 2 3 Marca Ptos

Acum.
34 469 (t) Sara Gonzalez AlmuiñaAtletismo Cuntis 25/04/2006AG1977 3.09 3.23 3.68 3.68 126240

457 (t) Ainara Costas LagoComesaña Sporting Club 08/10/2007AG2014513 NP
419 (t) Irene Cabanas ChedaAURELIO REY GARCIA / CUNTIS 26/07/2006AG1211 NP
555 (t) Lucia Aviles RodriguezAtmo. Samertolameu 22/12/2006AG769048 NP
603 (t) Maria Fuentes LorenzoSan Miguel de Marin 22/11/2007AG2021824 NP
529 (t) Martina Dacosta JesúsSan Miguel de Oia 13/09/2007AG2015272 NP
474 (t) Natalia Rivas IglesiasAtletismo Cuntis 18/06/2006AG767535 NP
514 (t) Paula Rodríguez GonzálezAtletismo Morrazo 21/04/2007AG2022089 NP
475 (t) Paula Suarez FreireAtletismo Cuntis 04/02/2007AG1978 NP
434 (t) Sofia Nuñez NeiraViguesa de atletismo 04/10/2007AG2021286 NP
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Triatlón ALE FEM. AL
Pto Dor NombreClub F de NacLic 60m LongitudPeso (2kg)Marca

1 436 (t) Lisa VosbergViguesa de atletismo 17/07/2006AG2020221 10.09
318

3.52
204

8.56
436

958

2 561 (t) Adriana RialAtmo. Samertolameu 06/02/2006AG769063 9.86
365

3.92
290

4.80
196

851

3 617 (t) Gema DacostaAt Vila de Cangas 24/03/2007AG2021034 10.14
308

3.20
142

7.79
386

836

4 625 (t) Agata RodriguezAt Vila de Cangas 11/09/2006AG2020915 9.73
393

3.30
161

5.50
240

794

5 556 (t) Laura CordeiroAtmo. Samertolameu 03/10/2006AG1104 10.29
280

3.45
190

6.63
311

781

6 622 (t) Carmen FragaAt Vila de Cangas 12/09/2006AG2021055 9.66
408

3.20
142

4.95
205

755

7 530 (t) Ana IglesiasSan Miguel de Oia 19/09/2006AG769031 9.77
384

3.25
151

4.93
204

739

8 485 (t) Celia PortelaCLUB ATLETISMO ESTRADA03/04/2006AG2020964 10.21
295

3.29
159

5.81
259

713

9 593 (t) Carla RivasS.G. Pontevedra 11/04/2006AG768586 10.11
314

3.45
190

4.95
205

709

10 430 (t) Lucia DominguezViguesa de atletismo 05/09/2007AG2014662 9.90
357

3.35
170

4.30
165

692

11 521 (t) Carmen SaavedraSan Narciso 04/07/2007AG2014970 10.06
324

3.17
137

4.67
188

649

12 522 (t) Claudia VazquezSan Narciso 03/04/2007AG2019708 9.90
357

2.83
80

4.93
204

641

13 486 (t) Zoe PrietoCLUB ATLETISMO ESTRADA19/01/2006AG769447 10.47
247

3.26
153

5.51
240

640

14 431 (t) Olalla GarciaViguesa de atletismo 18/11/2006AG2014669 9.97
342

3.20
142

4.16
156

640

15 447 (t) Celia CastroCLUB ATLETISMO CAMBADOS-SEGUROS NOVAL04/10/2007AG2022567 10.02
332

2.85
83

5.22
222

637

16 589 (t) Irene GómezS.G. Pontevedra 04/08/2006AG2019245 10.30
278

2.73
65

6.17
282

625

17 624 (t) Noa NergaAt Vila de Cangas 29/03/2007AG2021031 10.60
224

2.68
57

6.47
301

582

18 623 (t) Lucia GilAt Vila de Cangas 19/10/2007AG2020919 10.15
306

3.20
142

3.71
128

576

19 416 (t) Sara VilasASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR22/10/2007AG2014382 10.46
249

3.24
150

4.20
158

557

20 591 (t) Medhanit PereiraS.G. Pontevedra 02/02/2007AG2014772 10.51
240

2.78
72

5.42
235

547

21 587 (t) Laura CubelaS.G. Pontevedra 04/09/2007AG2020658 10.41
258

3.05
116

4.29
164

538

22 588 (t) Candela FilgueiraS.G. Pontevedra 30/12/2007AG2018092 10.26
285

3.00
107

3.68
126

518

23 449 (t) Carla RiveiroCLUB ATLETISMO CAMBADOS-SEGUROS NOVAL15/02/2006AG2022563 10.39
261

2.69
59

4.83
198

518

24 433 (t) Andrea IglesiasViguesa de atletismo 11/05/2007AG2014668 10.89
178

3.07
119

5.12
216

513
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Triatlón ALE FEM. AL
Pto Dor NombreClub F de NacLic 60m LongitudPeso (2kg)Marca
25 466 (t) Edurne CastroAtletismo Cuntis 23/06/2006AG2015536 10.88

179
2.58

44
5.31
228

451

26 428 (t) Lucia AbelViguesa de atletismo 15/06/2007AG2020219 10.58
228

2.91
92

3.70
128

448

27 594 (t) Paula RodríguezS.G. Pontevedra 18/06/2007AG2014980 10.95
168

2.89
89

4.59
183

440

28 456 (t) Sabela CeladaComesaña Sporting Club 07/03/2007AG2014713 11.03
157

2.81
76

4.55
180

413

29 520 (t) Rocío LópezSan Narciso 30/10/2007AG2014967 11.51
94

2.65
53

5.03
210

357

30 502 (t) Noa Agernesh NogueiraAD Mazi 13/12/2007AG2015330 11.46
100

2.25
8

4.17
157

265

31 469 (t) Sara GonzalezAtletismo Cuntis 25/04/2006AG1977 11.46
100

2.32
14

3.68
126

240

32 506 (t) Alicia RodriguezAD Mazi 14/09/2006AG2018100 12.55
10

2.35
17

4.97
206

233

33 473 (t) Ainhoa Rios Atletismo Cuntis 16/12/2006AG2018472 12.00
46

2.39
21

3.76
131

198

34 467 (t) Laura Castro Atletismo Cuntis 03/07/2006AG2020874 12.23
28

2.23
7

3.74
130

165

457 (t) Ainara CostasComesaña Sporting Club 08/10/2007AG2014513 NP NP NP

419 (t) Irene CabanasAURELIO REY GARCIA / CUNTIS26/07/2006AG1211 NP NP NP

555 (t) Lucia AvilesAtmo. Samertolameu 22/12/2006AG769048 NP NP NP

603 (t) Maria FuentesSan Miguel de Marin 22/11/2007AG2021824 NP NP NP

529 (t) Martina DacostaSan Miguel de Oia 13/09/2007AG2015272 NP NP NP

474 (t) Natalia RivasAtletismo Cuntis 18/06/2006AG767535 NP NP NP

514 (t) Paula RodríguezAtletismo Morrazo 21/04/2007AG2022089 NP NP NP

475 (t) Paula SuarezAtletismo Cuntis 04/02/2007AG1978 NP NP NP

434 (t) Sofia NuñezViguesa de atletismo 04/10/2007AG2021286 NP NP NP
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Pto Dor NombreClub F de NacLic Marca
Final     06/05/2017    10:00

1 472 (t) Sara Ramos VillaverdeAtletismo Cuntis 22/04/2008AG2019443 6:13.85
2 470 (t) Cintia Lourido FontanAtletismo Cuntis 08/11/2008AG2020882 6:14.80
3 468 (t) Zaira Folla BusteloAtletismo Cuntis 24/08/2008AG2018466 6:26.47
4 616 (t) Candela Castro RecamanAt Vila de Cangas 30/07/2009AG2021237 6:44.99
5 460 (t) Laura  Vidal DelgadoComesaña Sporting Club 17/02/2009AG2021796 6:46.65

1.000m Marcha FEM. en pista
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